Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
CN P 28 L 25 –    2 P Ø7 1
Series Style Insulator Contacts Insulator
Type
Contact
Gender Hardware Lead Finish Temp
Range
Mounting

51
65
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard
N
A
N
O
 D
 —
 P
ID
 1
3
6
DUAL ROW – SURFACE MOUNT – PLASTIC SHELL
CIRCUIT CONNECTOR
RIGHT ANGLE
• 	Plastic Shell Connector
• 	Surface Mount .025 x .040 (Style 28)
• 	1 Piece Contact
• 	Flat Tail Termination
• 	Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
• 	9 to 65 Contacts
2626
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
 A
 C
 .095 [2.41]
 PIN 1
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .040 [1.02] TYP.
 .020 [.51]
 B
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
CL
 D
 .105 [2.67]
    .345 [8.76]
 B
    .187 [4.75]
 .050 [1.27] TYP.
 .010 [.25]  x  .005 [.13] TYP.
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 .018 [.46]
 E
 F
 .140 [3.56]
 .125 [3.18]
 A
 C
 .098 [2.49]
 SKT 1  .0125 [.32]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .040 [1.02] TYP.
 .020 [.51]
 B
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
CL
    .225 [5.72]
 B
    .187 [4.75]
 .010 [.25]  x  .005 [.13] TYP.
 .050 [1.27]
 .100 [2.54] TYP.
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 E